
 
 
 
 
 
 
Regional Manager 

Doug Hicks 
dhicks@wscarpenters.org 

 
 

Contact Lead for Greater OR 
John Snider 

971-438-8840 
jsnider@wscarpenters.org 

 
 

Contact Lead for Portland/SW/WA 
Trampas Simmons 

971-288-8980 
tsimmons@wscarpenters.org 
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If you have any questions, contact any of the 
following representatives: 

 
 

PDX Representatives     
 
 
Melvin Norman-SCAFFOLD 
mnorman@wscarpenters.org 
971-260-7784 
  
Nickeia Hunter 
nhunter@wscarpenters.org     
971-438-7063        
  
Santino Juarez  
sjuarez@wscarpenters.org      
971-438-7186       
 
Joshua Lucas-TRADESHOW 
jlucas@wscarpenters.org     
503-318-1976       
 
Heather Mayther 
hmayther@wscarpenters.org      
503-502-7385       
 
Jonathan Rodriguez- SPANISH SPEAKER 
jrodriguez@wscarpenters.org    
503-312-2164        
  
Jesus Sauceda-SPANISH SPEAKER 
jsauceda@wscarpenters.org  
503-318-1372 
 
Scott Schaefer 
sschaefer@wscarpenters.org  
503-312-8906 
 
James Lopez 
Jlopez@wscarpenters.org 
503-679-3257 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Greater Oregon 
Representatives 
 
 
Todd Gorham-Industrial 
tgorham@@ wscarpenters.org 
541-799-4575 
 
Jonathan Bates-Roseburg/Industrial/ 
Millwrights 
jbates@wscarpenters.org  
541-321-3569 
 
Brian Lemke-Eastern OR 
blemke@wscarpenters.org 
509-530-9925 
 
Chris McGhee-Roseburg, OR 
cmcghee@wscarpenters.org 
458-280-3822 
 
Eric Morgan-Eugene 
emorgan@wscarpenters.org 
541-214-4673 
 
Don Stover-Salem 
dstover@wscarpenters.org 
503-260-4764 
 
Brian Oelberg-Industrial- SPANISH 
SPEAKER 
boelberg@wscarpenters.org 
541-799-4012 
 
Garth Finley-Central OR-  
Gfinley@wscarpenters.org 
541-419-9016 
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